
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo CORRIAS-BONFANTI 34

1° Netto FINUCCI-ROCCO 46

2° Netto LANDOZZI-LANDOZZI 43

1° COPPIA MISTA GABBANINI-COLI 42

1° TROFEO SAMMONTANA

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

sabato 27 agosto 2022

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 63 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 34

2° 73 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 7 RAMBALDI MARCO S 11 33

3° 38 TARRINI MASSIMO S 6 TARRINI NICOL L 18 32

3 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 5 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 32

5° 13 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO S 8 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 11 31

6° 18 TONELLI FRANCO S 16 PINZANI GIAN PAOLO S 7 30

74 FANUCCHI ALESSANDRO 8 MATTOLINI DEVY 4 30

10 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 13 PERRINO LUCA GIOVANNI S 8 30

9° 21 COLI STEFANIA S L 11 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 8 29

45 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 15 29

14 GABBANINI LUIGI S 8 COLI SABRINA S L 18 29

12° 5 FINUCCI GIOVANNI S 20 ROCCO MASSIMO S 16 28

9 LUNARDI SANDRO S 15 PERRINO ROBERTO S 5 28

49 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 24 LANDOZZI STEFANO S 12 28

15° 22 MACII ROBERTO S 5 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 25 26

17 SGORBINI DANIELE S 15 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 26

17° 1 FASULO GABRIELE 16 MAROTTA ANDREA S 8 25

2 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 12 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 26 25

42 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 16 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 19 25

20° 30 CONSOLINI PAOLO S 14 RAVECCA MARCO S 15 24

21° 37 PALAGI MARCO S 20 SORIANI ROBERTO S 10 23

72 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 12 TURI DOMENICO S 12 23

23° 64 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 BRUNORO LAURA S L 33 22

24° 54 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 16 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 21

41 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 RINALDI RICCARDO S 12 21

68 BERTI MASSIMO S 16 CIONI DONATO S 17 21

27° 29 COLONNATA DAVID S 9 BATTAGLIA ANDREA S 22 19

28° 71 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 14 BIFFI MAURO S 10 17

29° 67 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 13 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 16

30° 50 MANCA MAURIZIO S 32 PINI MONICA S L 21 14

31° 53 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 18 MAGRO GIUSEPPE S 18 13

32° 34 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 35 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 10 12

33° 6 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 MARTINI DOMENICO S 28 11

25 BIAVA GIORGIO S 26 PUCCINI FABRIZIO S 21 11

35° 46 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 31 CHIANTINI MICHELE 35 9

33 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 23 GUARESI ACHILLE S 31 9

62 POLI GIULIO S 18 Poli Iacopo J 35 9

26 LANDI MARIO S 23 CALANDRA PASQUALE S 20 9
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1° 5 FINUCCI GIOVANNI S 20 ROCCO MASSIMO S 16 46

2° 49 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 24 LANDOZZI STEFANO S 12 43

42 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 16 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 19 43

4° 73 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 7 RAMBALDI MARCO S 11 42

54 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 16 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 42

14 GABBANINI LUIGI S 8 COLI SABRINA S L 18 42

7° 64 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 BRUNORO LAURA S L 33 41

38 TARRINI MASSIMO S 6 TARRINI NICOL L 18 41

22 MACII ROBERTO S 5 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 25 41

3 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 5 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 41

10 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 13 PERRINO LUCA GIOVANNI S 8 41

45 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 15 41

13° 18 TONELLI FRANCO S 16 PINZANI GIAN PAOLO S 7 40

13 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO S 8 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 11 40

15° 2 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 12 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 26 39

63 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 39

50 MANCA MAURIZIO S 32 PINI MONICA S L 21 39

18° 30 CONSOLINI PAOLO S 14 RAVECCA MARCO S 15 38

21 COLI STEFANIA S L 11 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 8 38

9 LUNARDI SANDRO S 15 PERRINO ROBERTO S 5 38

17 SGORBINI DANIELE S 15 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 38

22° 74 FANUCCHI ALESSANDRO 8 MATTOLINI DEVY 4 37

68 BERTI MASSIMO S 16 CIONI DONATO S 17 37

24° 1 FASULO GABRIELE 16 MAROTTA ANDREA S 8 36

41 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 RINALDI RICCARDO S 12 36

26° 37 PALAGI MARCO S 20 SORIANI ROBERTO S 10 35

46 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 31 CHIANTINI MICHELE 35 35

29 COLONNATA DAVID S 9 BATTAGLIA ANDREA S 22 35

29° 33 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 23 GUARESI ACHILLE S 31 34

30° 72 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 12 TURI DOMENICO S 12 33

34 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 35 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 10 33

32° 25 BIAVA GIORGIO S 26 PUCCINI FABRIZIO S 21 32

33° 62 POLI GIULIO S 18 Poli Iacopo J 35 31

34° 6 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 MARTINI DOMENICO S 28 29

53 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 18 MAGRO GIUSEPPE S 18 29

67 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 13 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 29

37° 71 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 14 BIFFI MAURO S 10 28

26 LANDI MARIO S 23 CALANDRA PASQUALE S 20 28
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